
Classement Scratch

ClassementDossard nom prénom club catégoris temps Différence

1 205 FOLCO Maxime Amsl Vtt Levens/ Cycles OmegaMaster 30 01:35:06

2 242 SEGUIN Florian amsl vtt levens Senior 01:37:40 00:02:33

3 206 GENA Remy Uc Monaco Senior 01:42:14 00:04:34

4 231 RUSSO Grégory Team SORDELLO i StructureMaster 40 01:44:11 00:01:57

5 209 MACAGNO Antoine NL Senior 01:44:46 00:00:35

6 218 FANGET Mikael. sans Senior 01:48:02 00:03:15

7 214 AMALBERTI Emiliano sans Master 40 01:51:15 00:03:13

8 207 LANGASQUE Didier Ca peymeinade Master 40 01:53:07 00:01:52

9 217 DESSENANTE Soëren CLANS VTT Master 40 01:55:49 00:02:42

10 203 FABRI Sébastien ASVM Master 30 01:59:25 00:03:36

11 234 PETERS Pascal VC Rocheville Master 40 01:59:28 00:00:03

12 248 KUCHARSKI Igor Sans Master 30 01:59:31 00:00:03

13 233 PETERS Patrice 7 Sportonic Master 40 02:01:00 00:01:29

14 229 LENS Alex AMSL VTT LEVNS Junior 02:01:21 00:00:21

15 202 BERTARINI Theo us cagnes Master 50 02:02:13 00:00:52

16 219 COLOMIÈS Arnaud Cycles Omega Master 30 02:03:04 00:00:51

17 212 ISSANDOU Thierry AMSL VTT Levens Master 50 02:05:01 00:01:57

18 245 PARMENTIER Isidore SANS Junior 02:06:11 00:01:10

19 227 JAGUELIN Christophe Jaguelin Master 40 02:07:44 00:01:33

20 235 WOLFF Julien SANS Senior 02:07:52 00:00:08

21 201 POURCEL Nicolas Cycles Omega Master 40 02:08:57 00:01:05

22 232 HOFFER Adrien CC VENCE Master 30 02:09:16 00:00:18

23 224 PORCHER Thomas Les stassis / CCVENCESenior 02:10:48 00:01:33

24 249 DELTOUR Cedric AMSLF FREJUS Master 30 02:15:06 00:04:18

25 225 LOZACH Vincent SANS Master 30 02:15:30 00:00:24

26 204 DO ROSARIO John Grimaud D'Raill BandMaster 40 02:16:04 00:00:34

27 211 TORDO Frédéric Us cagnes vtt Master 40 02:19:12 00:03:08

28 246 AQUILINA Walter La Trinité sport les stassisMaster 40 02:23:07 00:03:55

29 221 TAVERNA Vincenzo team giant/liv bici sportMaster 40 02:23:16 00:00:09

30 238 KOBYLARZ Christophe ASC VTT Master 30 02:24:07 00:00:52

31 210 PONS Luc us cagnes vtt Master 40 02:26:02 00:01:55

32 236 TIRON Jacky cros rois team vtt la crauMaster 40 02:26:55 00:00:53

33 220 OLIVIER Figasso sans Master 40 02:28:58 00:02:03

34 253 BERTRAND Pierre AOTL Cyclisme Master 60 02:29:44 00:00:46

35 239 DA SILVA Michael UC MONACO Senior 02:30:08 00:00:24

36 226 FREDIX Sylvère TPG Master 40 02:31:24 00:01:15

37 247 DELLEDONNE Johann sans Master 40 02:31:45 00:00:22

38 251 HOFERT Thibault AMSL Frejus VTT Le clubSenior 02:31:53 00:00:08

39 241 LOUVET Antoine ca peymeinade Master 30 02:32:23 00:00:29

40 228 LEROY Sylvain ca peymeinade Master 50 02:32:52 00:00:29

41 216 ZIRUDDU Andre CAVIGAL NICE CYCLISMEMaster 40 02:33:41 00:00:49

42 254 GIUSTI Loïc Sans Senior 02:34:09 00:00:28

43 240 ALLONGUE Gilles CA Peymeinade Master 50 02:36:11 00:02:03

44 252 RAMOS-TORRES Bruno Restaurant le vingt4Master 30 02:40:53 00:04:41

45 237 CIAMOUS Patrice ASCS Master 30 02:41:17 00:00:24

46 244 BUFFAT Jérome SANS Master 40 02:43:07 00:01:51

47 258 SACCENTI Daniel Ca Master 50 02:44:07 00:01:00

48 213 MAILLET David Vertical Concept Master 40 02:45:12 00:01:04

49 250 GERARD Julien AMSL frejus Master 30 02:45:31 00:00:19

50 256 MARI Mitch VTT Club Bar/Loup Master 50 02:45:38 00:00:07

51 222 LEREBOURG Lionel BIOT Master 50 02:47:34 00:01:56



52 215 Rousseau Fabienne As var mer Féminine 02:51:07 00:03:33

53 255 DONNEFORT Clément SANS Master 30 02:51:29 00:00:22

54 257 CHARDON Julien SANS Master 30 02:51:41 00:00:12

55 223 FERRI Laurent As var mer Master 40 03:20:00

56 243 HONORAT Francois AMSL FREJUS Master 60 03:25:00

08:19



Classement VAE

Classement Dossard nom prénom club temps Différence

1 293 GIRARD Yann NL 01:09:36

2 292 BOUTIER Frederic US CAGNES 01:20:33 00:10:57

3 295 FAUVELET Julien OXYBIKE 01:20:58 00:00:25

4 291 GOIRAN Gilles NL 01:24:17 00:03:19

5 294 VICENTE DA SILVAPaulo amsl levens 01:32:48 00:08:31



Féminine

Classement Dossard nom prénom club catégoris temps

1 215 Rousseau Fabienne As var mer Féminine 02:45:38

Juniors

Classement Dossard nom prénom club catégoris temps

1 229 LENS Alex AMSL VTT LEVNS Junior 02:01:00

2 245 PARMENTIER Isidore SANS Junior 02:05:01

Masters 30

Classement Dossard nom prénom club catégoris temps

1 205 FOLCO Maxime Amsl Vtt Levens/ Cycles Omega Master 30 01:35:06

2 203 FABRI Sébastien ASVM Master 30 01:59:25

3 248 KUCHARSKI Igor Sans Master 30 01:59:31

4 219 COLOMIÈS Arnaud Cycles Omega Master 30 02:03:04

5 232 HOFFER Adrien CC VENCE Master 30 02:09:16

6 249 DELTOUR Cedric AMSLF FREJUS Master 30 02:15:06

7 225 LOZACH Vincent SANS Master 30 02:15:30

8 238 KOBYLARZ Christophe ASC VTT Master 30 02:24:07

9 241 LOUVET Antoine ca peymeinade Master 30 02:32:23

10 252 RAMOS-TORRES Bruno Restaurant le vingt4 Master 30 02:40:53

11 237 CIAMOUS Patrice ASCS Master 30 02:41:17

12 250 GERARD Julien AMSL frejus Master 30 02:45:31

13 255 DONNEFORT Clément SANS Master 30 02:51:29

14 257 CHARDON Julien SANS Master 30 02:51:41

Masters 40

Classement Dossard nom prénom club catégoris temps

1 231 RUSSO Grégory Team SORDELLO i Structure Master 40 01:44:11

2 214 AMALBERTI Emiliano sans Master 40 01:51:15

3 207 LANGASQUE Didier Ca peymeinade Master 40 01:53:07

4 217 DESSENANTE Soëren CLANS VTT Master 40 01:55:49

5 234 PETERS Pascal VC Rocheville Master 40 01:59:28

6 233 PETERS Patrice 7 Sportonic Master 40 02:01:00

7 227 JAGUELIN Christophe Jaguelin Master 40 02:07:44

8 201 POURCEL Nicolas Cycles Omega Master 40 02:08:57

9 204 DO ROSARIO John Grimaud D'Raill Band Master 40 02:16:04

10 211 TORDO Frédéric Us cagnes vtt Master 40 02:19:12

11 246 AQUILINA Walter La Trinité sport les stassis Master 40 02:23:07

12 221 TAVERNA Vincenzo team giant/liv bici sport Master 40 02:23:16

13 210 PONS Luc us cagnes vtt Master 40 02:26:02

14 236 TIRON Jacky cros rois team vtt la crau Master 40 02:26:55

15 220 OLIVIER Figasso sans Master 40 02:28:58

16 226 FREDIX Sylvère TPG Master 40 02:31:24

17 247 DELLEDONNE Johann sans Master 40 02:31:45

18 216 ZIRUDDU Andre CAVIGAL NICE CYCLISME Master 40 02:33:41

19 244 BUFFAT Jérome SANS Master 40 02:43:07

20 213 MAILLET David Vertical Concept Master 40 02:45:12

21 223 FERRI Laurent As var mer Master 40 03:20:00



Masters 50

Classement Dossard nom prénom club catégoris temps

1 202 BERTARINI Theo us cagnes Master 50 02:02:13

2 212 ISSANDOU Thierry AMSL VTT Levens Master 50 02:05:01

3 228 LEROY Sylvain ca peymeinade Master 50 02:32:52

4 240 ALLONGUE Gilles CA Peymeinade Master 50 02:36:11

5 258 SACCENTI Daniel Ca Master 50 02:44:07

6 256 MARI Mitch VTT Club Bar/Loup Master 50 02:45:38

7 222 LEREBOURG Lionel BIOT Master 50 02:47:34

Masters 60

Classement Dossard nom prénom club catégoris temps

1 253 BERTRAND Pierre AOTL Cyclisme Master 60 02:29:44

2 243 HONORAT Francois AMSL FREJUS Master 60 03:25:00

Seniors

Classement Dossard nom prénom club catégoris temps

1 242 SEGUIN Florian amsl vtt levens Senior 01:37:40

2 206 GENA Remy Uc Monaco Senior 01:42:14

3 209 MACAGNO Antoine NL Senior 01:44:46

4 218 FANGET Mikael. sans Senior 01:48:02

5 235 WOLFF Julien SANS Senior 02:07:52

6 224 PORCHER Thomas Les stassis / CCVENCE Senior 02:10:48

7 239 DA SILVA Michael UC MONACO Senior 02:30:08

8 251 HOFERT Thibault AMSL Frejus VTT Le club Senior 02:31:53

9 254 GIUSTI Loïc Sans Senior 02:34:09


